Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Trademark Transfer and Assignment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A., as Agent		03/29/2006	National Banking Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Parmed Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Street Address:	4220 Hyde Park Boulevard
City:	Niagara Falls
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14305
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74542381	PAR-MED
Serial Number:	74542585	PARMED
Serial Number:	74542984	PARMED PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)728-0744

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027216405

Email: christine.wilson@thomson.com

Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Company

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Suite 3100

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Wilson
Signature:	/CHRISTINE WILSON/
	11

TRADEMARK REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0474

900045622

0 06\$ HO

Date:	03/31/2006
Total Attachments: 4 source=boa - parmed pharmaceuticals tm#psource=boa - parmed pharm	page2.tif page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0475

TRADEMARK TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent, a

national banking association ("Assignor"), does hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to

PARMED PHARMACEUTICALS, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), without any

representation or warranty by, or recourse to, Assignor, all right, title and interest of Assignor in and

to the trademarks listed on Schedule A attached hereto, arising under that certain Trademark Security

Agreement, dated October 26, 2005, between Assignee and Assignor (as at any time amended, the

"Trademark Security Agreement"), with notice of such security interest being recorded November

10, 2005, on Reel No. 003192, Frame 0844, United States Patent and Trademark Office.

This Assignment is intended to operate as a release of all liens and security interests

conveyed by Assignee to Assignor pursuant to the terms of that certain Trademark Security

Agreement, and to reassign to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest acquired pursuant to

the terms of such Trademark Security Agreement.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0476

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Agreement to be signed and sealed by its duly authorized officer, on March 29, 2006.

		BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent
		ву: 000
		Title: Vice President
STATE OF GEORGIA)	
COUNTY OF COBB)	

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared John M. Olsen of Bank of America, N.A., known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, in the capacity therein stated, and as the act and deed of said bank.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE on this 29/hday of March, 2006.

Notary Public Executed on 3/29/2006

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public DeKalb County, Georgia My Commission Expires June 7, 2009

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

Schedule A

See Attached.

447476_1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0478

Owner	Trademark	Country	Appl. Date	, No.	Startus	Agent
Client	File Reference	Next Renewal Reg. Oxid	Reg. Date	, No.	Sub Status	Sopervisor
Parmed Pharmacouticals, Inc.	euticals, Inc.		3	An Open assurante, septiante arrappeter plassateurs (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ender or the second of the se	And the season of the season o
Parmed Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	PAR-MED	United States of America	27 Jun 1994	74542361	Registered	Commissioner of Patent &
Alpherme USPD Inc.	USPDT 0000008	12 Dec 2015	12 Dec 1995	1840661	Renewal	Fran Policiastro
Class 42 Goods Distribu	42 Distributorship services in the field of pharmaceuticals	harma ceu Boals	O.,			
Parmed Pharmaceuticels, Inc.	PARMED and Design United States of	United States of America	27 Jun 1994	74/542585	Registered	Conventationer of Patent & Trademarks
Alphamia USPO Inc.	USPD USA TR 0200229	21 May 2006	21 May 1998	1074556		Fran Policastro
Class 42 Goods Dishibul	42 Distributorship services in the field of pharmaceulicals	hamaceulicals.				
Parmed Phermaceuticals, Inc.	PARMED PHARMACEUTICALS, United States of INC. and Design	United States of America	27 Jun 1994	74/542984	Rogistered	Commissioner of Patent & Tradements
Alphanna USPO Inc.	USPD USA TR 0200228	7 May 2006	7 May 1996	1972241		Fran Policastro
Class 42						
	Distributorship services in the field of pharmaceuticals	marmaceuticals				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003280 FRAME: 0479

RECORDED: 03/31/2006